
Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

18
5

371
16

Name

Filip Radojevic
Oleg Medenica
Dragan Novakovic
Igor Dostanic

Best Tm

1:27.304
1:28.304
1:28.641
1:28.861

Diff

1.000
1.337
1.557

Gap

1.000
0.337
0.220

Best Speed

111.335
110.074
109.656
109.384

In Lap

4
1
7
3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/07/2024 12:20:34

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK 24
RR

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 1 - 600 Formula

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:05:00

NAVAK 2.700 Km

13/07/2024 12:05


