NAVAK 24	Sorted on Best Lap	Sorted on Best Lap time					
RR	NAVAK 2.700 Km						
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 1 - 600 Formula	13/07/2024 12:05	ه					
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:05:00							

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap
1	18	Filip Radojevic	1:27.304			111.335	4
2	5	Oleg Medenica	1:28.304	1.000	1.000	110.074	1
3	371	Dragan Novakovic	1:28.641	1.337	0.337	109.656	7
4	16	Igor Dostanic	1:28.861	1.557	0.220	109.384	3

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 13/07/2024 12:20:34